
 ITB: 2526H030 - ATTACHMENT C-CONTACT AND SHIP TO INFORMATION BY LOT  
 

The following Points of Contact and shipping addresses are provided to ensure proper delivery and efficient communications between the vendor and state delivery locations. 

 

Lot Location Region 

Funding 

Source Ship to Address Point of Contact Phone Email 

1A Anchorage International Airport CR State 4100 Aircraft Dr, Anchorage, AK Nick Ebell 907-266-2425 nick.ebell@alaska.gov 

1B Aniak Airport CR State Aniak Airport, Airport Blvd, Aniak, AK 99557 Ken Smith 907-675-4345 ken.smith@alaska.gov 

1C Bethel Airport CR State 3517 Chief Eddie Hoffman Drive, Bethel, AK 99559 Logan Tetoff 907-543-2495 logan.tetoff@alaska.gov 

1D Dillingham Dock-Dillingham APT CR State Dillingham City Dock, Dillingham, AK 99576 Kevin Hardin 907-842-5511 kevin.hardin@alaska.gov 

1E Homer Airport CR State     

1F Soldotna Maintenance Station CR State 46445 Sterling Highway, Soldotna, AK Jeffrey Mahan 907-262-2199 jeffrey.mahan@alaska.gov 

1G Fairbanks International Airport NR State 5801 Industrial Road, Fairbanks, AK Jason Jacobs 907-474-2506 jason.jacobs@alaska.gov 

1H King Salmon Airport SC State 15306 Ak, Penn Highway, King Salmon, Ak 99613 Floyd Wilson 907-243-3325 Floyd.wilson@alaska.gov 
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Lot Location Region 
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Source Ship to Address Point of Contact Phone Email 

3A ADAK Airport SC FAA     

3B Cold Bay Airport SC FAA     

3C King Salmon Airport SC FAA 15306 Ak, Penn Highway, King Salmon, Ak 99613 Floyd Wilson 907-243-3325 Floyd.wilson@alaska.gov 

3D Kodiak Airport SC FAA 1500 Anton Larson Road, Kodiak, AK Clark Yatsik 907-487-4952 Clark.Yatsik@alaska.gov 

3E Sand Point Airport SC FAA 412 Airport Way, Sand Point, AK Hap Kremer 907-532-5000 harold.kremer@alaska.gov 

3F Sitka Airport SC FAA 605 Airport Road, Sitka, AK 99835 Kelly Boddy 907-966-2960 kelly.body@alaska.gov 

3G Unalaska Airport SC FAA     
3H Kake Airport SC FAA     
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